
Youth Programs and the Offutt Fire Department have
teamed up again for this year’s

Summer Fire Hydrant Parties!
Each party will be held at 1 p.m.

Just bring your towel, swimsuit and sunscreen!
Contact Michele at the Youth Programs for any questions at 294-5152.

- Tuesday, June 1: Walker Drive and Turner Circle
- Saturday, June 5: Malmstrom Court*

- Monday, June 7: 33rd Street and Whiteman Drive
- Thursday, June 10: Tinker Place

- Sunday, June 13: 31st Street and Pease Drive
- Wednesday, June 16: Youth Programs (5085 Hruska Blvd.)

- Tuesday, June 22: 25th Avenue and Dow Drive
- Saturday, June 26: 29th Street and 30th Street

- Monday, June 28: Wurtsmith Court*
- Saturday, July 3: Harmon Circle

- Tuesday, July 6: Youth Programs (5085 Hruska Drive)
- Friday, July 9: 26th Street and Forbes Drive

- Sunday, July 11: Dyess Place
- Thursday, July 15: 27th Avenue and 28th Street

- Sunday, July 18: 32nd Street and Barksdale Drive
- Wednesday, July 21: Eaker Drive and Langley Drive*

- Monday, July 26: 24th Street and Walker Drive
- Saturday, July 31: 32nd Street and Albert Rains

* Wherry Housing


